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Questions

Of the following,who were the two main combatants in the hundred years war?

The hundred years war started in 1337 and ended in which year?

The hundred years'war lasted how many years?

Which country suffered the maximum loss in world war II?

Which country fought from both sides in world war II?

Joan of Arc was a peasant girl who believed she had a divine mission to save france.in 1429,

after persuading charles VIl to let her lead a force to relieve orleans, she won a decisive
victory that allowed france to gain permanent advantage over:

Which battle was known as the battle of the three emperors?

Although a persian victory,which battle is most celebrated for the heroic defence of a crucial

pass by 300 spartans?

Wall Street of New York is famous for:

Machu Pichu Old peak is a pre-Columbian city built by the Inca, Sometimes called the

Answers Choice

. england vs. france

. spain vs. france

. englan vs.spain

. holland vs.greenland

1437
1450
1453
1459

116
98

100
107

italy
germany
japan
russia

italy
germany
japan
russia

england

. germany&nbsp;
spain

russia

Um

. austerlitz
marengo
wagram

tymbra
thebes
. thermopylae
D. trebbia
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A. Banking, finance and Stock
exchange

B. Newspapers and press agencies
offices

C. Cinema Halls and Automobiles

D. Shipping Centers &amp; Jewellery

A. Lost city <br>

B. First city <br>

C. City of Civilization <br>
D. None of these<br>



