

## General Knowledge Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Of the following, who were the two main combatants in the hundred years war?	A. england vs. france B. spain vs. france C. englan vs.spain D. holland vs.greenland
2	The hundred years war started in 1337 and ended in which year?	A. 1437 B. 1450 C. 1453 D. 1459
3	The hundred years'war lasted how many years?	A. 116 B. 98 C. 100 D. 107
4	Which country suffered the maximum loss in world war II?	A. italy B. germany C. japan D. russia
5	Which country fought from both sides in world war II?	A. italy B. germany C. japan D. russia
6	Joan of Arc was a peasant girl who believed she had a divine mission to save france.in 1429, after persuading charles VII to let her lead a force to relieve orleans, she won a decisive victory that allowed france to gain permanent advantage over:	A. england B. germany  C. spain D. russia
7	Which battle was known as the battle of the three emperors?	A. Ulm B. austerlitz C. marengo D. wagram
8	Although a persian victory, which battle is most celebrated for the heroic defence of a crucial pass by 300 spartans?	A. tymbra B. thebes C. thermopylae D. trebbia
9	Wall Street of New York is famous for:	A. Banking, finance and Stock exchange B. Newspapers and press agencies offices C. Cinema Halls and Automobiles D. Shipping Centers & D. Shipping Centers
10	Machu Pichu Old peak is a pre-Columbian city built by the Inca, Sometimes called the	A. Lost city B. First city C. City of Civilization D. None of these 